
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISS~~6f:fVED 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE OCT 302012 

1(5 Governmental Ethics Commission October 29, 2012 
1 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

A. Name of Candidate: _B_e_n_n_y_B_om_a_n _ 

Address: 1914 Euclid 

City and Zip Code: Wichita, Kansas 67213 County: Sedgwick 

Office Sought: _H_o_u_s_e _ District: _9_5 _ 

<__B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 27, 2012 through October 25,2012) 
\ 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) : . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

5051.87
 

8300.00
 

13351-.87 

10n9.50 

2572.37 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Oct. 28, 2012 
Date Signature of Canl t r Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS MIn) OTHER RECEIPTS 

BennySoman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Thau $150 
Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loa" E fuDds 
"'Qii;;" 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

08/01/12 
HCA Kansas Good Govemment 
Fund .f $250.00 

08/07/12 

08/07/12 

08/07/12 

08/29/12 

08/31/12 

09/14/12 

09/14/12 

09/17/12 

09/18/12 

09/19/12 

Wichita Metro Chamber 
350 w. Douglas 
Wichita, Kansas 67202 

Blue Cross & Blue Shield 
1133 SW.. Topeka Blvd. 
Topeka, Kansas 

Ks. Ins. Agent PAC 
815 S.W. Topeka Blvd. 
Topeka,Kansas 

Ks. Farm Bureau Vote FBF Fund 
2627 KFB Plaza 
Manhattan, Kansas 66502 

Ks. Independent Business PAC 
200 E. 1st , Suite 101 
Wichita, Kansas 67202 

Ks. State Farm Ins. Agents & 
Employees PAC 
825 S Kansas Suite 500 Topeka 

NFIB Kansas Sage Trust 
1201 F. Street NW., Suite 20 
Washington, D.C. 20004 

Road Map PAC 
2436 SW Camelot PI. 
Topeka. Kansas 66614 

Ks. Chamber of Commerce PAC 
835 SWTopeka Blvd. 
Topeka,Kansas66612 

Kansas Realtors PAC 
3644 SW Burlingame Rd. 
Topeka, Kansas 66601 

a 
.f 

.f 

.f 

.f 

./ 

.f 

.f 

.f 

.; 

.; 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

Subtotal This Page • • 
$3,550.00 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Benny Boman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

09/28/12 

09/21/12 

09/24/12 

10101/12 

10102/12 

10103/12 

10106/12 

10/10/12 

10/11/12 

10/16/12 

09/26/12 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Ronald Davis 
P.O. Box 784690 
Wichita, Kansas 67278 

Kock Industries 
4111 E. 37th 
Wichita, Kansas 67270 

Wichita Realtors PAC 
170 W. Dewey St. 
Wichita, Kansas 67202 0 

Ks. Medical Society PAC 
623 SW 10th 
Topeka, Kansas 66612 

Stand Up For Kansas PAC 
7224 E. Rockhill St. 
Wichita, Kansas 67206 

Kansas Dental PAC 
5200 SW Huntoon St. 
Topeka, Kansas 66604 

Ks. Ass. for Respons. Liquor Laws 
919 S. Kansas 
Topeka, Kansas 66612 0 

Anderson Financial Services 
600 S. Broadway 
Salina, Kansas 67401 

BUddy Ava Johns Jr. 
1585 Womer Dr. 
Wichita. Kansas 67203 

Ks. WSW PAC 
2112 SW 8th Ste. 202 
Topeka. Kansas 66603 

Benny Boman 
1914 Euclid 
Wichita, Kansas 67213 

Subtotal This Page \ 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Retired 

ClI5h 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan ~ 
Other 

.; 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

.; $500.00 

.; $250.00 

.; $500.00 

,f $100.00 

.f $250.00 

.f $200.00 

.; $150.00 

.; $40.00 

,f $150.00 

I $2,000.00 

$4,640.00 
l 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Benny Boman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Casb Claeck Loan .El!!!!!!! ReceiptOther 

SubtoCIJ This Page 
$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $8,190.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $110.00 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $8,300.00 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Benny Boman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement Amount 

8/22/12 
City Print 
P.O. Box 75217 
Wichita, Kansas 67275 

Palm Cards 
$563.33 

9/24/12 
Tital Signs 
1455 S. Washington 
Wichita, Kansas 67211 

Yard Signs 
$670.63 

10/18/12 
Midwest Printing 
P.O. Box 2401 
Wichita, Kansas 67201 

Newsletter Reprints 
$284.35 

10/20/12 
Sedgwick County Republican Party Advanced Voter Cards 

$500.00 

10/19/12 
Kansas Republican Party Mailers 

$8,700.00 

8/7/12 
Checks Printed By Credit Union 

$20.45 

1/17112 
Walmart 
501 E. Pawnee 
Wichita, Kansas 

Printer Ink Cartridge 
$40.74 

Subtotal This Page 
$10.779.50 

Page __ of__ 


