KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS CO	DMMISSION RECEIVED
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REP OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFF	
October 29, 2012	KS Governmental Ethics Commission
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION	
A. Name of Candidate: Benny Boman	
Address: 1914 Euclid	
City and Zip Code: Wichita, Kansas 67213	County: Sedgwick
Office Sought:	05
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing 7	Fermination Report
C. Summary (covering the period from July 27, 2012 through October 2 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	•
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	0570.07
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	2572.37
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and state and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a	I understand that the intentional
Oct. 28, 2012Men ly ippDateSignature of Candidate or Treasurer	
Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	
	GEC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Benny Boman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Thau \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/01/12	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund			1			\$250.00
08/07/12	Wichita Metro Chamber 350 w. Douglas Wichita, Kansas 67202			1			\$250.00
08/07/12	Blue Cross & Blue Shield 1133 S.W., Topeka Blvd. Topeka, Kansas			1			\$250.00
08/07/12	Ks. Ins. Agent PAC 815 S.W. Topeka Blvd. Topeka, Kansas			1			\$250.00
08/29/12	Ks. Farm Bureau Vote FBF Fund 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, Kansas 66502			1			\$500.00
08/31/12	Ks. Independent Business PAC 200 E. 1st , Suite 101 Wichita, Kansas 67202			1			\$250.00
09/14/12	Ks. State Farm Ins. Agents & Employees PAC 825 S Kansas Suite 500 Topeka			✓			\$100.00
09/14/12	NFIB Kansas Sage Trust 1201 F. Street N.W., Suite 20 Washington, D.C. 20004			✓			\$200.00
09/17/12	Road Map PAC 2436 SW Camelot Pl. Topeka, Kansas 66614			\checkmark			\$500.00
09/18/12	Ks. Chamber of Commerce PAC 835 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka, Kansas 66612			✓			\$500.00
09/19/12	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd. Topeka, Kansas 66601			✓			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page '					¥	\$3,550.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Benny Boman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/28/12	Ronald Davis P.O. Box 784690 Wichita, Kansas 67278	Retired		1			\$500.0
09/21/12	Kock Industries 4111 E. 37th Wichita, Kansas 67270			✓			\$500.0
09/24/12	Wichita Realtors PAC 170 W. Dewey St. Wichita, Kansas 67202			✓			\$250.0
10/01/12	Ks. Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Topeka, Kansas 66612			✓			\$500.0
10/02/12	Stand Up For Kansas PAC 7224 E. Rockhill St. Wichita, Kansas 67206			✓			\$100.0
10/03/12	Kansas Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon St. Topeka, Kansas 66604			\checkmark			\$250.0
10/06/12	Ks. Ass. for Respons. Liquor Laws 919 S. Kansas Topeka, Kansas 66612			\checkmark			\$200.0
10/10/12	Anderson Financial Services 600 S. Broadway Salina, Kansas 67401			✓			\$150.0
10/11/12	Buddy Ava Johns Jr. 1585 Womer Dr. Wichita, Kansas 67203			\checkmark			\$40.0
10/16/12	Ks. WSW PAC 2112 SW 8th Ste. 202 Topeka, Kansas 66603			✓			\$150.0
09/26/12	Benny Boman 1914 Euclid Wichita, Kansas 67213				\checkmark		\$2,000.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,640.0

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Benny Boman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
					•		
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$8,190.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$110.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$8,300.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

_

Benny Boman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
8/22/12	City Print P.O. Box 75217 Wichita, Kansas 67275	Palm Cards	\$563.33
9/24/12	Tital SIgns 1455 S. Washington Wichita, Kansas 67211	Yard Signs	\$670.63
10/18/12	Midwest Printing P.O. Box 2401 Wichita, Kansas 67201	Newsletter Reprints	\$284.35
10/20/12	Sedgwick County Republican Party	Advanced Voter Cards	\$500.00
10/19/12	Kansas Republican Party	Mailers	\$8,700.00
8/7/12		Checks Printed By Credit Union	\$20.45
1/17/12	Walmart 501 E. Pawnee Wichita, Kansas	Printer Ink Cartridge	\$40.74
<u> </u>			
	Subtotal This Page	<u>_</u>	\$10,779.50